
 

  

 
 
 
 
 

SALT LAKE CITY HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION 
Online WEBEX REGULAR MEETING 

AGENDA 
Tuesday, September 14th, 2021 

5:30 pm to 7:30 pm 
WebEx Meeting link: 

Meeting number (access code): 2482 444 2036 
Meeting Password: HAxr3pxVj38 
United States Toll 
1-408-418-9388 
Join from a video or system or application 
Dial 24824442036@saltlakecity.webex.com   
You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number 
 
CONDUCTED BY: Moana Uluave-Hafoka, Equity Manager 
 
Members of the Human Rights Commission:   
Commissioner Jason Wessel, District 1 
Commissioner Esther Stowell, District 2 
Commissioner Ivis Garcia, District 4  
Commissioner Nicole Salazar-Hall, District 5 
Commissioner Shannon Kelly, District 6 
Commissioner Shauna Doumbia, District 7 
Commissioner Luna Banuri, At-Large 
 
 
Mayor’s Office Staff in Attendance:  
Kaletta Lynch, Chief Equity Officer 
Andrew Johnston, Director of Homeless Policy and Outreach 
Moana Uluave-Hafoka, Equity Manager 
 
 

Agenda Items 
 

 
1. Welcome 

• Acknowledge Public in Attendance 
• Public Comment 
• Roll Call  
• Approve August Minutes 

https://saltlakecity.webex.com/saltlakecity/j.php?MTID=m9cf98d140fab5c442d6e7134ff3cf6e7  



 

  

 
2. Homeless Policy and Outreach Presentation – Andrew Johnston, Director of Homeless 

Policy and Outreach 
 
3. HRC Vacancies Review Process – Moana Uluave-Hafoka, Equity Manager 
 
4. Chair & Co-Chair Vote – Moana Uluave-Hafoka  

 
5. Goals & Priorities Follow-Up – Moana Uluave-Hafoka  
 
6.  Sub-Committees Follow-Up – Moana Uluave-Hafoka 
 
7. Human Rights Commission Meetings for 2021: 

 
• Tuesday, January 05, 2021 
• Tuesday, February 02, 2021 
• Tuesday, March 02, 2021 
• Tuesday, April 06, 2021 
• Tuesday, May 04, 2021 
• Tuesday, June 01, 2021 
• Tuesday, July 13, 2021 
• Tuesday, August 03, 2021 
• Retreat, August 28, 2021 
• Tuesday, September 14, 2021 
• Tuesday, October 05, 2021 
• Tuesday, November 02, 2021  
• Tuesday, December 07, 2021 
• Friday, December 10, 2021 
• https://www.un.org/en/observances/human-rights-day 


